2" RECYCLABLE
{'5) MONO MATERIAL
9‘) PACKAGING
SOLUTIONS
23 MARCH 2022

BARCELONA / HYBRID

ORGANISED BY

Centre for

» ‘ Management

v Technology®
‘. into ()ur‘})m year

ASSOCIATE SPONSORS

viscotec

foodgrade without compromise

nordmeccanica
group

FEES
Fee Per Person: (€)
IN-PERSON 645.00
VIRTUAL 595.00

EXHIBIT / SPONSOR

Customised Sponsorship Package
Available. Exhibition / catalogue display
can be arranged upon request. Please
contact cynthia@cmtsp.com.sg

hafizah@cmtsp.com.sg

23 MARCH 2022, Wednesday

08:55  Chairman’s Welcome &
Opening Remarks
Jordi Garriga Cortina
Innovation Manager
- Food and Consumer Packaging
Klockner Pentaplast
09:00  Recyclability Assessment & latest
developments from RecyClass
« Evaluation of recyclability of
mono material structures
- does it always mean perfect
recyclability ?
Paolo Glerean, Chairman
RecyClass
09:20 Q&A
09:30  Next generation of high barrier
mono-material structure
Dr. Carolin Struller, Head of R&D,
Competence Centre &
Lab- Sustainability Ambassador
Bobst
09:50 Q&A
10:00  Mono-oriented PE (MOPE) films
- the enabler for efficient and
recyclable mono-material PE
structures and circular economy
Yair Gellis, VP Marketing
and Business Development
Polysack Flexible Packaging
10:20  Q&A
10:30  Coffee Break
+65 6817 5744

www.cmtevents.com/aboutevent.aspx?ev=220313&

10:50

11:20

11:30

11:50

12:00

12:20

12:30

12:50

znd

h ==

=) MONO MATERIAL
PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

<
\ i

SCAN ME

Mono material BOPET for circular
flexible packaging

Rosemarie Wuite

Business Developer

Vita Nova

Steven Davies, Chairman
BOPET Films Europe

Q&A

Latest innovation on mono
PET material trays

Samuel Pardo

Senior Innovation Manager
Kléckner Pentaplast

Q&A

Heat resistant and fully recyclable:
rPET100 food packaging material
Markus Fellinger

General Manager Viscotec

Starlinger & Co. Gesellschaft m.b.H.

/ Viscotec
Q&A

Design for recycling - a key
innovation pillar supporting 100%
mono material solutions

Dr. Chantal Semaan

Application Technology Manager
Consumer Products

Borealis

Q&A . Followed by Lunch

14:00

14:20

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:40

15:50

16:10

16:20

16:30

Mono material pouches and the
role of vacuum coating in
sustainable packaging

Fabiano Rimediotti

Process Specialist
Nordmeccanica SpA

Q&A

Mono material flexible packaging
for circularity - Unilever’s success
with dry soup powder packaging
Birce Selen Erturgay

R&D Packaging Manager - Foods
Unilever

Q&A. Followed by Tea Break

Truly Circular mono material food
barrier packaging — as an
alternative to beverage carton
packaging

Neil Court-Johnston, VP, Strategy
Zotefoams

Q&A

Mono material polyamide
solutions

Lorena Gutierrez

Industry Sales Manager
Nurel SA (SAMCA Group)
Q&A . Final Wrap Up.

End of Conference.

Networking Reception.

Program details published herein are confirmed as of 17/03/2022


https://www.cmtevents.com/aboutevent.aspx?ev=220313&
mailto:cynthia%40cmtsp.com.sg?subject=

