

23 MARCH 2022 BARCELONA / HYBRID



ORGANISED BY



ASSOCIATE SPONSORS



nordmeccanica group

(€)

645.00

595.00

FEES	
Fee Per Person:	
IN-PERSON	

VIRTUAL

## **EXHIBIT / SPONSOR**

Customised Sponsorship Package Available. Exhibition / catalogue display can be arranged upon request. Please contact **cynthia@cmtsp.com.sg** 

## 23 MARCH 2022, Wednesday

08:55 Chairman's Welcome & Opening Remarks Jordi Garriga Cortina Innovation Manager - Food and Consumer Packaging Klöckner Pentaplast

## 09:00 Recyclability Assessment & latest developments from RecyClass

 Evaluation of recyclability of mono material structures

 does it always mean perfect recyclability ?

Paolo Glerean, Chairman RecyClass

09:20 Q&A

09:30 Next generation of high barrier mono-material structure Dr. Carolin Struller, Head of R&D, Competence Centre & Lab– Sustainability Ambassador Bobst

09:50 Q&A

10:00 Mono-oriented PE (MOPE) films - the enabler for efficient and recyclable mono-material PE structures and circular economy Yair Gellis, VP Marketing and Business Development Polysack Flexible Packaging

10:20 Q&A

10:30 Coffee Break

2<sup>nd</sup> **RECYCLABLE** MONO MATERIAL PACKAGING SOLUTIONS



	10:50	Mono material BOPET for circular flexible packaging Rosemarie Wuite Business Developer Vita Nova	14:00	Mono material pouches and the role of vacuum coating in sustainable packaging Fabiano Rimediotti Process Specialist Nordmeccanica SpA
:		Steven Davies, Chairman BOPET Films Europe	14:20	Q&A
	11:20	Q&A	14:30	Mono material flexible packaging for circularity – Unilever's success
	11:30	Latest innovation on mono PET material trays Samuel Pardo Senior Innovation Manager Klöckner Pentaplast		with dry soup powder packaging Birce Selen Erturgay R&D Packaging Manager - Foods Unilever
			14:50	Q&A. Followed by Tea Break
	11:50	Q&A	15:10	Truly Circular mono material food
	12:00	Heat resistant and fully recyclable: rPET100 food packaging material Markus Fellinger General Manager Viscotec Starlinger & Co. Gesellschaft m.b.H. / Viscotec	15.10	barrier packaging – as an alternative to beverage carton packaging Neil Court-Johnston, VP, Strategy Zotefoams
			15:40	Q&A
	12:20	Q&A	15:50	Mono material polyamide
	12:30	Design for recycling – a key innovation pillar supporting 100% mono material solutions Dr. Chantal Semaan Application Technology Manager		solutions Lorena Gutierrez Industry Sales Manager Nurel SA (SAMCA Group)
		Consumer Products Borealis	16:10	Q&A . Final Wrap Up.
			16:20	End of Conference.

12:50 Q&A . Followed by Lunch

## 16:30 Networking Reception.

hafizah@cmtsp.com.sg

+65 6817 5744

Program details published herein are confirmed as of 17/03/2022